Position

Assistant City
Manager/Director of
Administrative Services

Human Resources Manager
Accounting Supervisor
Management Analyst

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Accountant
Accounting Technician

Account Clerk

Accounting Technician, Temp,

P/T

Administrative Intern, P/T

Other Positions Held City

Dana Point

Dana Point
Dana Point
Dana Point

Dana Point

Dana Point
Dana Point
Dana Point

Dana Point

Dana Point

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$233,070

$106,508
$102,672
$89,038
$80,845

$77,542
$64,720
$45,797
$21,668

$634

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,982

$15,337
$15,420
$18,993
$13,352

$10,478
$11,793
$8,703
$1,625

$48



