Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Manager/Director of Administrative Services		Dana Point	Administrative Services	\$233,070	\$41,982
Human Resources Manager		Dana Point	Administrative Services	\$106,508	\$15,337
Accounting Supervisor		Dana Point	Administrative Services	\$102,672	\$15,420
Management Analyst		Dana Point	Administrative Services	\$89,038	\$18,993
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Dana Point	Administrative Services	\$80,845	\$13,352
Accountant		Dana Point	Administrative Services	\$77,542	\$10,478
Accounting Technician		Dana Point	Administrative Services	\$64,720	\$11,793
Account Clerk		Dana Point	Administrative Services	\$45,797	\$8,703
Accounting Technician, Temp, P/T		Dana Point	Administrative Services	\$21,668	\$1,625
Administrative Intern, P/T		Dana Point	Administrative Services	\$634	\$48